0610118
9912858
1418245
1314993
9404499
9501814
8101070
8404972
8503688
1512014
4413575
4411178
9205988
8805831
7808471
1111024

9503938
1514001
1415260
0310345
7909166
9911152
8304383
4600151
4600210
1417118
0762426
9911045
9305899
0617277
9003831
8703825
0761048
4414785
8506346
3505351
8705386
7801371
1850674
3723643
8702118
1210985
1515425
9003029
9201058
4019698

1852137
0512068
2505725
8603190
1217020
7905086
9104679
9103829
1770044
3709770
8105482
8502348
9105657

SLATER JUSTIN T
DEAL BRANDON A
BEAVER WESLEY E
COMRT LUKE J
DARRCCH | AN K

POE M CHAEL A

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
HUBER STEVEN G
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
BROWN TYLER J
ETCHEN JCEL F
DARROCH KENNETH
NEI LSON JR DONALD
LANDON CHRI S A
PASCCE FRANK L
RASK DENNI S A

HOFFMAN JAMES C
HANNA JARED R

SM TH CORRE

Bl RD ROBYN M
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
JAMES BRI AN K
NATCHER W LLI AM A
Dl PRETE LOU S
FEDERI CI JOHN N
RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
POORE M KE
MANSCURA | SAAC
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
WOMVER URBAN R
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
SNYDER BRI AN R

FI TCH STEVEN R
OSTRANDER GERRY D
GREEN THOVAS A SR
LANDON CHAD W

LI BERATO LU G
REBUCK MATTHEW J
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
OEHRLI NILES L
BARGER DENNI S
BRANDRETH DANI EL
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
BATEMAN KI M S
EHASALU GARY R

WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
PARSON RANDY

GREB D RAY

FEEG DONALD A
BARRANCO VI NCENT
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
VRI GHT GEORGE B
M SSI MER ZACH W
GROSSMAN DONALD S
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
NATCHER DONNA R

77
773
767
764
762
761
759
757
757
755
754
753
753
748
739
729

766
763
756
755
754
754
753
752
749
748
748
747
746
746
741
740
740
739
738
738
731
730
729
727
726
726
726
725
724
709

768
759
754
753
751
751
749
745
745
742
740
738
737

2019 PA GRAND
H GH OVER ALL

3A
3A
3A JR
3A JR
3A
3A  SuBV
3A  LDY2
3A VET
3A
3A JR
3A VET
3A  SuBV
3A  sSuBV
3A
3A  sSuBV
3A
AA
AA
AA JR
AA  LDY1
AA VET
AA  SUBV
AA  SUBV
AA  SUBV
AA VET
AA  JGLD
AA  S.VT
AA
AA
AA
AA  SUBV
AA
AA
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
AA  SUBV
AA
AA  S.VT
AA
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
AA
AA
AA  S.VT
AA  LDY2
AA  SUBV
A S.JR
A
A VET
A SuBV
A_
A SuBV
A S.VT
A VET
A S.JR
A_
A_
A_
A LDY2

PHELPS
PETROLI A
DANVI LLE
KENNETT SQUARE
ALl QUI PPA
BALTI MORE
AUDUBON

ORW GSBURG
NEWTOWN
ASHLAND

LI GONI ER
ALl QUI PPA
AUDUBON
POPLAR RI DGE
NEW CASTLE
Pl TTSBURGH

MONTOURSVI LLE
TOMVI LLE
ELDRED

NEW CASTLE
COLUMBUS
BETHLEHAM
EBENSBURG
JOHNSTON
HARRI SVI LLE
CRANBERRY
FAI RFI ELD

LI TTLE FALLS
M DLAND

SEW CKLEY
SKANEATELES
PINE CI TY

M LFORD
CANTON

LOCKE

Pl TTSGROVE
GENOA

NORRI TON
SHAMOKI N
HORSEHEADS
COGAN STATI ON
FREDERI CK
RANDCOL PH
ROCHESTER

SLI PPERY ROCK
ENON VALLEY

W CONI SCO

SHI PPENSBURG
BALTI MORE
WOMEL SDORF
STATEN | SLAND
BATH

MONTI CELLO
CARNEYS PO NT
MOHNTON

WAPPI NGER FALLS
BADEN
NEELYTON
EBENSBURG

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

R
R
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA



4432268
9101866
8000790
1210118
0814301
1773993
0510861
8702117
1114604
0115731
1621448
8806292
1516004
8501010
0214325
8400700

0813512
1211886
8606094
1854503
0510666
0312173
1622132
8805077
0410108
1214840
9101675
0811760
1211888
0214323
0922503
4439235
1777900
8105359
9912879
9702559
1771513
1510249
2500275

0816181
8205617
0215835
9703235
1211887
1417274
3513415
8201620
7801035
8903392
1210056
0514129
1111380
4449385
8603677
8502211
0902058
1114926
0765554
8600299
1776233
8501702
1850053
9600515
8504695
9700949

NEE ROGER

BATTI STA ROBERT A
HOOVER M CHAEL E
NOFTZ JACK H
GEBLER THOM
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
BRYSON CHRI S H
STONER JAMES W
HOAER |V AARON
MANSOURA JACK

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
RAY KRI' S J

W LLMAN KURT E
GREB C JEAN
EVERI NG CARVI LLE
LONG ROBERT W

Rl VER MATTHEW J
KERN JUSTI N
SNYDER GECRGE C
SUMMVERS BRYCE E
WOLF THOVAS J

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
OSSMAN JAROD D
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
SCHOONOVER BERT A
HESS JR RI CHARD L
KERN JAN

SH RE JAMES M
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SCHAFFER CLARE L
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
GALL GERALD P
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
COX CHARLES M
EVERI NG ELI ZABETH

BAKER ANDREW R
LONG RI CHARD A
BLATT RI CHARD W

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
KERN CONNI E
DUNKLE DEVIN J
VANSELOUS M KE
RCSS WLLIAM B
GLADHI LL R LARRY
CARNEY PEGGY

PI NCH RCBI N

NAGLE CALVIN A

DI XON M CHAEL WM
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
MORGAN ROBERT E
CASTLE CECIL R
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
REI TZ JON

BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
SARGENT JR ROBERT
KAZEN CARL F
KANUHA EDWARD J
LUPI NACCI GENO D
PRI NTZ STUART H
SM TH LINUS A

737
734
734
731
730
730
722
721
720
719
715
714
710
703
683
663

756
750
739
731
729
728
726
724
720
716
714
711
709
708
708
704
699
696
696
695
694
670
623

732
726
725
723
722
721
716
716
716
712
711
707
705
704
701
697
692
691
691
690
685
682
680
677
673
661

e e e L

DWW WWOWOWWIWITEOOOOOOOOmmEET@

O0000000000000000000000O00O0

VET
SUBV

JGA.D

S.JR

JG.D
LDY1

JR
LDY2

S. VT

SUBV
JGA.D
S. VT
VET

S. VT
LDY2
LDY1
S. VT

LDY2

» o
S35

LDY2
VET
S. VT

LDY2
LDY2

LDY2
VET
S. VT

VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT

BEDFCORD
MANAHAVKI N
TYRONE

Pl TTSBURCH
FRANKLI NVI LLE
ELDRED
LOVELLVI LLE
COGAN STATI ON
ELYSBURG
BROOKLYN
POTTSTOMWN

Kl MBERTON
POTTSTOMWN
BALTI MORE
JOPPA

TOVMS RI VER

HARW CK
MERTZTOMN
MEDFORD
MCCONNEL L SBURG
TABERNACLE
DOYLESTOWN
ASHLAND
KERSEY

DOVER

GENOA

CENTRE HALL
MECHANI CSBURG
MERTZTOMWN

M LFORD
HAZLETON

W NDBER
NEWIOVN
BLOSSBURG
JOHNSTOMN
AVONMORE
FLEETWOOD
PORT ALLEGANY
JOPPA

Bl NGHAMTON
COUDERSPORT
FREDERI CKSBURG
NEW/I LLE
MERTZTOMWN

KNOX

COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
NEWFOUNDL AND
LI TTLESTOMN
NEW HOPE
POTTSTOMWN
WAPWAL LOPEN
VH TE HAVEN
NORTHAMPTON

W NDBER
JONESTOMN
TROY

ELVERSON

BOLI VAR
CANTON
STROUDBURG
REHOBOTH

NEW PROVI DENCE
STAMFORD
NORTHAMPTON
SPOTSWOOD

PA

PA
PA
NY
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA



1933045
1418714
8400611
1110807
1850657
4418937
1313785
9905148
0613210
8007344
1430119
8800044
1772186
1776231
1775084
1770349

1852137
1770044
1773993
1418714
1850657
1777900
1772186

1418245
1314993
1415260
1512014
1622132
1516004
1770349

1417118
1854503
1210118
1417274
1114604

9501814
9911152
8304383
9205988
8603190
4411178
4600151
7905086
9003831
8606094
7808471
3505351
9101866
4019698
8504695

VWELCH GARRY L
MCCOY NCAH M
CARNEY DENNI S J
SLATER LESLI E
GUSTAFSON | VER
HARRCLD JR WALTON
MOORE CELESTE
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
DUBBLE DAVID E
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
KESTLER DAVI D M
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
RAY KRI STEN M
WOODLI NG JEFF S
LI TTLE SHERRI B
SCHAFFER MARY M

VWERTZ NI CHOLAS A
M SSI MER ZACH W
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
MCCOY NCAH M
GUSTAFSON | VER
SCHAFFER CLARE L
RAY KRI STEN M

BEAVER WESLEY E
COMRT LUKE J
SM TH CORRE
BROAN TYLER J
OSSMAN JARCD D
W LLMAN KURT E
SCHAFFER MARY M

RCDGERS DANI EL SCO

SUMMERS BRYCE E
NCFTZ JACK H
DUNKLE DEVI N J
HOAER |V AARON

PCE M CHAEL A
JAMES BRI AN K
NATCHER W LLI AM A
NEI LSON JR DONALD
FEEG DONALD A
DARROCH KENNETH

DI PRETE LOUI S
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
WOMVER URBAN R
SNYDER CEORGE C
PASCOE FRANK L
GREEN THOVAS A SR
BATTI STA ROBERT A
EHASALU GARY R

PRI NTZ STUART H

738
717
709
709
705
696
695
694
691
672
662
659
657
652
647
645

768
745
730
717
705
699
657

767
764
756
755
726
710
645

748
731
731
721
720

761
754
753
753
753
753
752
751
741
739
739
738
734
709
673

D PARKESBURG

D S.JR PLYMOUTH

D VET NEW HOPE

D LDY1 PHELPS

D S.JR T/O POTTSTOMNN

D NEW ENTERPRI SE

D LDY1 MORGANTOVWN

D CORACPCOLI S

D S. VT LEBANON

D LDY2 SHOHCLA

D S. VT GLEN SPEY

D S. VT POTTSTOMWN

D S.JR Kl MBERTON

D EFFORT

D LDY2 FREDERI CK

D JR NEWTOWN
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR W CONI SCO

A S.JR MOHNTON

A S.JR ELDRED

D S.JR PLYMOUTH

D S.JR T/O POTTSTOMNN

B S.JR NEWIOVN

D S.JR Kl MBERTON

JUNI OR

3A JR DANVI LLE

3A JR KENNETT SQUARE

AA JR ELDRED

3A JR ASHLAND

B JR ASHLAND

A JR POTTSTOMWN

D JR NEWIOVN
JUNI OR GOLD

AA JG.D CRANBERRY

B JG.D MCCONNEL L SBURG

A JG.D Pl TTSBURGH

C JG.D KNOX

A JG.D ELYSBURG
SUB VETERAN

3A SUBV BALTI MORE

AA SUBV BETHLEHAM

AA SUBV EBENSBURG

3A SUBV AUDUBON

A SUBV WOMEL SDORF

3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA

AA SUBV JOHNSTON

A SUBV BATH

AA SUBV SKANEATELES

B SUBV MEDFCORD

3A SUBV NEW CASTLE

AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

A SUBV MANAHAVKI N

AA SUBV ENON VALLEY

C SUBV NORTHAMPTON

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



8404972
2505725
4413575
7909166
4600210
9103829
4432268
0312173
3513415
8400611
0514129
4439235
8502211
8105359
8501702
9600515

9104679
0762426
4414785
8506346
7801371
0510666
3723643
8205617
8702118
0215835
9003029
8805077
9703235
7801035
9101675
9912879
0902058
0613210
8400700
1430119
9700949
8800044

0310345
1214840
1621448
1110807
1313785

8101070
9105657
9201058
1211887
0410108
8903392
1210056
8501010
8603677
8007344
1775084

HUBER STEVEN G
GREB D RAY
ETCHEN JCEL F
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
FEDERI CI JOHN N
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
NEE ROGER

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
VANSELOUS M KE
CARNEY DENNI S J
NAGLE CALVIN A
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
MORGAN ROBERT E
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
KAZEN CARL F

LUPI NACCI GENO D

WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
POORE M KE

FI TCH STEVEN R
OSTRANDER GERRY D
LI BERATO LU G
WOLF THOVAS J
WALLIS WLLIAM L
LONG RI CHARD A
OEHRLI NILES L
BLATT RI CHARD W
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
GLADHI LL R LARRY
SCHOONOVER BERT A
GALL GERALD P
CASTLE CECIL R
DUBBLE DAVID E
LONG ROBERT W
KESTLER DAVI D M
SM TH LINUS A
GUSTAFSON HARLAN

Bl RD ROBYN M
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
SLATER LESLI E
MOORE CELESTE

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
NATCHER DONNA R
BATEMAN KI M S
KERN CONNI E
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
CARNEY PEGGY

PI NCH RCBI N

GREB C JEAN
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
LI TTLE SHERRI B

757
754
754
754
749
745
737
728
716
709
707
704
697
696
682
677

749
748
739
738
730
729
727
726
726
725
725
724
723
716
714
696
692
691
663
662
661
659

755
716
715
709
695

759
737
724
722
720
712
711
703
701
672
647

w>w
OOUJOUJOUOUJIZDIZD;;:DIZD}

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

ORW GSBURG
BALTI MORE

LI GONI ER
COLUMBUS
HARRI SVI LLE
CARNEYS PO NT
BEDFORD
DOYLESTOWN
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
NEW HOPE
WAPWAL LOPEN
W NDBER
JONESTOMN
BLOSSBURG
REHOBOTH
STAMFORD

SENI OR VETERAN

UOU|>UOUJUJOOUJ§O§O§CD§§§§|>
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PODDDDNDNDDONDDNDNDNDDDND N NN
SS355555533555555555555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

MONTI CELLO
FAI RFI ELD
CANTON
LOCKE

NORRI TON
TABERNACLE
HORSEHEADS
COUDERSPORT
COGAN STATI ON
FREDERI CKSBURG
ROCHESTER
KERSEY
NEW/I LLE

LI TTLESTOMN
CENTRE HALL
JOHNSTOMNN
TROY
LEBANON
TOVS RI VER
GLEN SPEY
SPOTSWOOD
POTTSTOMN

NEW CASTLE
GENOA
POTTSTOMN
PHELPS
MORGANTOVWN

AUDUBON
EBENSBURG
SLI PPERY ROCK
MERTZTOMN
DOVER

NEW HOPE
POTTSTOMN
BALTI MORE
W NDBER
SHOHOLA
FREDERI CK

PA

PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



2500275 EVERI NG ELI ZABETH

8201620 ROSS WLLIAM B

623 B

LDY2

JOPPA

CHAI R SHOOTER

716 C

NEWFOUNDL AND

PA



